
Final list of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Pt.IV, 2024-25 for convocation-2026                                                                                                            
Name of College – Shekhawati Institute, Sikar / 'ks[kkokVh bULVhV~;wV] lhdj 
Affiliated/ lEc) 

S.No. Enrollment Roll No Student Name 
Name of Student 
(Hindi) 

Year Division OGPA 

1 240181402 2021/1555 ADITYA MAHALA vkfnR; egyk 2025 First 6.77 

2 240181404 2021/1560 ANIL DODWARIYA vfuy MksMokfM+;k 2025 First 6.32 

3 240181406 2021/1563 ANKIT BADHALA vafdr c/kkyk 2025 First 7.52 

4 240181410 2021/1567 ARPIT KUMAR vfiZr dqekj 2025 First 6.64 

5 240181411 2021/1568 ARTI KUMARI vkjrh dqekjh 2025 First 6.54 

6 240181413 2021/1570 ASHISH DHAKER vk'kh"k /kkdM+ 2025 First 6.97 

7 240181414 2021/1571 ASHOK CHOUDHARY v'kksd pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.24 

8 240181417 2021/1574 AVDHESH CHOUDHARY vo/ks’k pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.62 

9 240181419 2021/1576 BHAWANA LEELANI Hkkouk yhykuh 2025 First 7.85 

10 240181420 2021/1577 BHEEM SINGH SAINI Hkhe flag lSuh 2025 First 6.34 

11 240181422 2021/1579 DEEPALI GURJAR nhikyh xqtZj 2025 First 6.69 

12 240181423 2021/1580 DEVKI MINJAWAT nsodh featkor 2025 First 7.09 

13 240181424 2021/1582 DIPESH KUMAR fnis'k dqekj 2025 First 6.23  

14 240181425 2021/1583 DISHA SINGH fn'kk flag 2025 First 6.85 



15 240181426 2021/1584 GOURAV DUDI xkSjo MwMh 2025 First 6.55 

16 240181427 2021/1585 HANSRAJ galjkt 2025 First 6.32 

17 240181428 2021/1586 HEENA KUMARI ghuk dqekjh 2025 First 6.31 

18 240181429 2021/1588 HITESH KUMAR fgrs'k dqekj 2025 First 7.01 

19 240181430 2021/1589 JAYANT KALWANIYA t;ar dyokfu;k 2025 First 7.03 

20 240181431 2021/1590 JYOTI PRAJAPAT T;ksfr iztkir 2025 First 6.95 

21 240181434 2021/1592 KASHISH JANGIR df'k’k tkafxM+ 2025 First 7.17 

22 240181435 2021/1593 KAVITA RATHORE dfork jkBkSM+ 2025 First 6.67 

23 240181436 2021/1594 KONIKA JANGIR dksfudk tkafxM+ 2025 First 6.77 

24 240181437 2021/1595 KRISHAN PURVIYA d`".k iwfoZ;k 2025 First 6.23 

25 240181439 2021/1596 KRISHNA BURI d`".kk cwjh 2025 First 6.64 

26 240181441 2021/1599 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY efgek pkS/kjh 2025 First 7.21 

27 240181442 2021/1600 MAHIMA SINGH efgek flag 2025 First 7.12 

28 240181443 2021/1601 MANISH BAGADIYA euh"k cxfM+;k 2025 First 6.37 

29 240181445 2021/1604 MANOJ KUMAR eukst dqekj 2025 First 6.56 

30 240181447 2021/1609 NIKITA DHAKA fufdrk <kdk 2025 First 7.13 

31 240181449 2021/1611 NITESH KUMAR JHURIA furs'k dqekj >qfj;k 2025 First 6.63 



32 240181450 2021/1612 NITIN YADAV fufru ;kno 2025 First 6.21 

33 240181451 2021/1614 PIYUSH BHAMU fi;w"k Hkkew 2025 First 6.44 

34 240181453 2021/1616 PRAGATI izxfr 2025 First 6.76 

35 240181455 2021/1618 PRAKASH JAKHAR izdk'k tk[kM+ 2025 First 6.38 

36 240181456 2021/1620 PRAVINA izfouk 2025 First 6.96 

37 240181457 2021/1621 PRIYAM SHESHMA fiz;e 'ks"kek 2025 First 7.35 

38 240181458 2021/1622 PUSHPIT SHARMA iqf"ir 'kekZ 2025 First 6.57 

39 240181459 2021/1627 RAKESH BADHALA jkds'k c/kkyk 2025 First 7.17 

40 240181460 2021/1628 RAKESH LAMROR jkds'k ykejksM+ 2025 First 6.78 

41 240181463 2021/1632 RENU NITHARWAL js.kq fuBkjoky 2025 First 6.51 

42 240181464 2021/1633 RISHITA LAMBA jhf"krk ykEck 2025 First 7.92 

43 240181465 2021/1634 ROHIT BASANWAL jksfgr ckluoky 2025 First 7.06 

44 240181466 2021/1635 RONAK KUMARI jksud dqekjh 2025 First 7.56 

45 240181467 2021/1636 SACHIN CHOUDHARY lfpu pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.45 

46 240181469 2021/1639 SANJAY CHOUDHARY lat; pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.10 

47 240181471 2021/1641 SHASHANK SHARMA 'k’kkad 'kekZ 2025 First 6.63 

48 240181472 2021/1642 SHEETAL PHOGAT 'khry QksxkV 2025 First 8.20 



49 240181474 2021/1644 SITA RAM BHAWARIYA lhrk jke Hkkofj;k 2025 First 7.12 

50 240181476 2021/1646 SOHAN LAL MEENA lksgu yky ehuk 2025 First 6.58 

51 240181478 2021/1648 SUNITA FALDOLIYA lqfurk QYMksfy;k 2025 First 6.92 

52 240181479 2021/1651 VED PRAKASH osn izdk'k 2025 First 6.49 

53 240181482 2021/1656 VISHAL JANGID fo'kky tkafxM+ 2025 First 6.91 

54 240181484 2021/1657 VIVEK MERTIYA foosd esM+fr;k 2025 First 6.51 

55 240181485 2021/1658 YASH KANWAR CHUNDAWAT ;’k daoj pqaMkor 2025 First 6.86 

56 240181487 2021/1660 YASH VERMA ;’k oekZ 2025 Second 5.87 

57 240181493 2020/313 ANKIT O MEHRANIA vafdr vks esgjkfu;k 2025 Second 5.85  

58 240181496 2020/322 ASHUTOSH SONI vk'kqrks"k lksuh 2025 Second  5.96 

59 240181503 2020/354 MANMOHAN PAREEK eueksgu ikjhd 2025 First 6.18  

60 240181505 2020/364 NITEESH THOLIYA furh'k Bksfy;k 2025 Second 5.93  

61 240181509 2020/373 PULKIT BHUKAR iqyfdr Hkqdj 2025 Second 5.96  

62 240181511 2020/375 RAJESH SOHU jkts'k lksgw 2025 Second 5.93  

63 240181514 2020/385 SUNIL GURJAR lqfuy xqtZj 2025 Second 5.93  

64 240171500 2020/365 NITISH KUMAR MEENA fufr'k dqekj ehuk 2025 First 6.11 

65 240181507 2019/1041 PARAS GURJAR ikjl xqtZj 2025 Second 5.79 



66 240181491 2019/1397 ANKIT CHOUDHARY vafdr pkS/kjh 2025 Second 5.55 

 


